IRONCLAD® GDA
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 6 03/18/26 | Page  1www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 6 03/18/26 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Count/Night
Light
Voltage Lens Hardware
034 34W 27 2700K CL Ceiling 00 None

Features: Extreme Durability - hammer & knife tested. IK9. No areas to hide or conceal contraband
Warranty: 5-year limited warranty. Complete warranty terms located here
IRONCLAD® GDA
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 6 03/18/26 | Page  3
Operational Data
Product Length Width Height Weight
GDA 16” 16” 5” 5 lbs
GDA w/ P6 Plate 16” 16” 5” 14 lbs
GDA w/ P9 Plate 16” 16” 5” 14 lbs
Items Shipped Separately Length Width Height Weight
JB Surface Box Kit 16” 16” 5” 9 lbs
CB Corner Box Kit 10” 10” 14” 9 lbs
Shipping Dimensions
Watt. CCT Lumens Description IES File
34W 2700K 2780 GDA 34W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC GDA-34W-2700K-PC-277VAC.ies
34W 3500K 2862 GDA 34W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC GDA-34W-3500K-PC-277VAC.ies
34W 4000K 3065 GDA 34W 4000K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC GDA-34W-4000K-PC-277VAC.ies
34W 5000K 3074 GDA 34W 5000K CCT PC LENS ON 277VAC GDA-34W-5000K-PC-277VAC.ies
Photometric Data 277 VAC - PC Lens
Watt. CCT Lumens Description IES File
34W 2700K 2593 GDA 34W 2700K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC GDA-34W-2700K-PC-120VAC.ies
34W 3500K 2672 GDA 34W 3500K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC GDA-34W-3500K-PC-120VAC.ies
34W 4000K 2857 GDA 34W 4000K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC GDA-34W-4000K-PC-120VAC.ies
34W 5000K 2809 GDA 34W 5000K CCT PC LENS ON 120VAC GDA-34W-5000K-PC-120VAC.ies
Photometric Data 120 VAC - PC Lens
GDA w/ P6 Plate
15.00”
9.50”